design variations (@sst

Mosaic and in particular real glass mosaic is given life by the interaction of colours,
forms and shapes. Based on these three components, the most beautiful design va-
riations in glass mosaic can be created. The goldor'mosaico program sets the stage
for this.

Plain patterns or eye-catching, colourful ones or others that stress clarity of expressi-
on or still others featuring intricate luxury — nothing is impossible, there are almost no
limits set in respect of creativity and design ideas. The goldor'mosaico team ensures
a careful realization at short notice.

Besides the production of the design proposals presented on these pages,
goldor'mosaico is primarily engaged in the manufacture of individual design creations
based on customer demands and their drafts/layouts.

goldor'mosaico tiles are manufactured per order in individual blends, optionally on
paper or transparent film (30 x 30 cm). When it comes to the desired colour gradient
and other formal requests regarding design or integration of figurative patterns, laying
markers and numeration are available to facilitate further processing on site.

goldor”mosaico

International top class mosaic in real glass

The decision for goldor'mosaico glass mosaic is always a step towards distinctive indivi-
duality and a great variety of design options for any project - whether wet areas, a purely
representative ambience, whether floors, walls, columns or ceilings, small or large sur-
faces, straight or curved, square or rounded. Design and panelling with goldor' mosaico
leave room for manifold variations. The versatility of the range as well as quality and
reliability of our delivery service have been internationally approved, emphasizing the
special, leading position of this brand.



design variations

design proposals

This data sheet conveys a pre-selection of current design variations. Defining you own
design compositions is facilitated in this way, resulting also in shorter delivery times.

Creative and individual compositions

Beyond the scope of the presented pre-selection, goldor'mosaico produces individual
glass mosaic design composition according to out customers’ preferences. What is re-
quired in this case is a design model or information about the mixing ratio of the desired
glass mosaics. The goldor'mosaico website provides a special Mix Generator that facili-
tates the creation of individual compositions, giving your creativity free reign.

technical properties

The technical properties are the result of the individual mixing ratios.

DIN 51097
Anti-slip properties

sizes and weights
Glass mosaic (tessera) sizes
Pre-packaging

Width of joints (standard)

Ready-made tiles size
Ready-made tile per m?

Width of joints (special design)
Ready-made tiles size
Ready-made tile per m?

Width of joints (special design)
Ready-made tiles size
Ready-made tile per m?

Item order number

Certification B for wet areas
(C for wet areas available at an extra charge)

20 x 20 x4 mm

Front side paper-faced
(foil-faced possible)

1.5 mm
322 x 322 mm
10 pieces = 1.03 m?

1.0 mm
317 x 317 mm
10 pieces = 1.00 m?

2.0 mm
327 x 327 mm
10 pieces = 1.07 m?

MS - in addition articlecode
(example: MS - MS.101)
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MS.101

MS.141

MS.111
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MS.222

MS.212

MS.202

MS.161

MS.262

MS.252

MS.242

MS.232
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MS.313

MS.303

MS.282

MS.272

Page 3 of 8

DATA-MS-EN_0809



MS.353

MS.343

MS.333

MS.323
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MS.424

MS.414

MS.404

MS.363
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MS.505

MS.454

MS.444

MS.434




MS.535 MS.545

MS.515

MS.555 MS.565 MS.566 MS.606

MS.616 MS.636
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MS.668

MS.667

MS.666

MS.656

MS.737

MS.727

MS.717

MS.707

MS.777

MS.767

MS.757

MS.747
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MS.818

MS.828

MS.838

MS.878

MS.858

MS.909

MS.868

MS.919




MS.929 MS.939

MS.959

DX-generator

In this case, a selection is made from the jewellery, veneziano, opalino, golden plate,
golden premium and white golden premium series, which are perfectly matched and
in harmony.

Following this, the desired series, colours, and shapes and their percentages in the fi-
nished glass mosaic design are defined by the customer and are confirmed on placing a
production order.

MS 969
The following steps are required to create your individual goldor’'mosaico glass mosaic:
1. Selection of one or more series

2. Selection of colours and sizes/formats (item number)

3. Defining the percentage of the particular item numbers in the final mosaic (100%)*
4. Ordering of this individual, own glass mosaic creation

5. Manufacture at goldor’'mosaico and delivery

unicado Mix Generator at www.goldor-mosaico.com




